
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Stepton - (40784) - Enfield Swim Squad - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:03.60 624 H 30/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Bark & Dagen 2

2:04.25 614 H 01/04/12 Essex County Championships Basildon Lboro Uni 2

2:05.45 596 H 18/09/16 Epping Forest District Season Opener 2016 Loughton Bark & Dagen 3

2:05.50 596 H 29/03/09 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

2:05.97 589 H 26/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds Loughborough 2

2:06.56 581 F 26/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds Loughborough 2

2:06.98 575 F 28/11/10 Essex ASA County Champs Braintree Lboro Uni 2

2:07.09 574 H 28/03/10 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

2:07.39 570 F 30/11/08 Essex ASA Senior & Junior Braintree Lboro Uni 2

2:08.25 558 F 08/11/09 London Region Winter Chmp Barnet Lboro Uni 2

2:08.51 555 H 17/02/08 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

2:08.51 555 H 20/02/11 Essex County Championships Southend Lboro Uni 2

2:08.65 553 F 22/11/09 Essex Championships 2009 Braintree Lboro Uni 2

2:09.10 547 F 07/11/10 London Region Winter Meet London Lboro Uni 2

2:09.80 538 F 02/11/08 London Region Champs Bexleyheath Lboro Uni 1

2:10.13 534 H 08/11/09 London Region Winter Chmp Barnet Lboro Uni 2

2:10.60 529 H 30/11/08 Essex ASA Senior & Junior Braintree Lboro Uni 2

2:10.97 524 H 04/03/07 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

2:11.92 513 H 28/11/10 Essex ASA County Champs Braintree Lboro Uni 2

2:11.95 513 F 25/11/07 Essex County ASA Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

2:12.09 511 F 04/11/07 London Region Champs Barnet Lboro Uni 1

2:12.79 503 H 22/11/09 Essex Championships 2009 Braintree Lboro Uni 2

2:13.02 500 H 04/11/07 London Region Champs Barnet Lboro Uni 1

2:13.47 495 H 25/11/07 Essex County ASA Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

2:13.49 495 H 02/11/08 London Region Champs Bexleyheath Lboro Uni 1

2:13.77 492 H 07/11/10 London Region Winter Meet London Lboro Uni 2

2:18.19 446 H 05/03/06 Essex County Champs Fullwell Cross Lboro Uni 2
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2:18.19 446 H 05/03/06 Essex County Champs Fullwell Cross Lboro Uni 2

2:25.69 381 H 06/02/05 Essex County Championships Enfield Lboro Uni 2

2:36.09 309  10/04/04 Barnet Copthall Get Qualified Barnet Lboro Uni 2

2:40.53 284 H 14/02/04 Essex County Championships Various Lboro Uni 2

3:19.77 147 H 16/03/02 Essex County Champs Block C Fullwell Cross Lboro Uni 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:03.60 624 H 30/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Bark & Dagen 2

2:05.45 596 H 18/09/16 Epping Forest District Season Opener 2016 Loughton Bark & Dagen 3

2:06.56 581 F 26/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds Loughborough 2

2:05.97 589 H 26/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds Loughborough 2

2:04.25 614 H 01/04/12 Essex County Championships Basildon Lboro Uni 2

2:08.51 555 H 20/02/11 Essex County Championships Southend Lboro Uni 2

2:06.98 575 F 28/11/10 Essex ASA County Champs Braintree Lboro Uni 2

2:11.92 513 H 28/11/10 Essex ASA County Champs Braintree Lboro Uni 2

2:09.10 547 F 07/11/10 London Region Winter Meet London Lboro Uni 2

2:13.77 492 H 07/11/10 London Region Winter Meet London Lboro Uni 2

2:07.09 574 H 28/03/10 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

2:08.65 553 F 22/11/09 Essex Championships 2009 Braintree Lboro Uni 2

2:12.79 503 H 22/11/09 Essex Championships 2009 Braintree Lboro Uni 2

2:08.25 558 F 08/11/09 London Region Winter Chmp Barnet Lboro Uni 2

2:10.13 534 H 08/11/09 London Region Winter Chmp Barnet Lboro Uni 2

2:05.50 596 H 29/03/09 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

2:07.39 570 F 30/11/08 Essex ASA Senior & Junior Braintree Lboro Uni 2

2:10.60 529 H 30/11/08 Essex ASA Senior & Junior Braintree Lboro Uni 2

2:09.80 538 F 02/11/08 London Region Champs Bexleyheath Lboro Uni 1

2:13.49 495 H 02/11/08 London Region Champs Bexleyheath Lboro Uni 1

2:08.51 555 H 17/02/08 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

2:11.95 513 F 25/11/07 Essex County ASA Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

2:13.47 495 H 25/11/07 Essex County ASA Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

2:12.09 511 F 04/11/07 London Region Champs Barnet Lboro Uni 1

2:13.02 500 H 04/11/07 London Region Champs Barnet Lboro Uni 1

2:10.97 524 H 04/03/07 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

2:18.19 446 H 05/03/06 Essex County Champs Fullwell Cross Lboro Uni 2

2:25.69 381 H 06/02/05 Essex County Championships Enfield Lboro Uni 2

2:36.09 309  10/04/04 Barnet Copthall Get Qualified Barnet Lboro Uni 2

2:40.53 284 H 14/02/04 Essex County Championships Various Lboro Uni 2

3:19.77 147 H 16/03/02 Essex County Champs Block C Fullwell Cross Lboro Uni 2
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